
October 6 - Pentecost 20 

L1 - Isabel Tucker 

L2 - Becky Adams 

I - Jennifer McCauley 

C- Frosty Owen 

A - Tess Downey, Hunter Boschen 

V - Douglas D’Urso 

 

October 13 - Pentecost 21 

L1 - Cameron Cutro 

L2 - Kent Slonaker 

I - Harold Wright 

C - Don Kyser 

A - Feild Penington, Jackson Neal 

V - Elizabeth Kyser 

 

October 20 - Pentecost 22 

L1 - Anson Matthews 

L2 - Dale Salyers 

I - Tamara Orr 

C - Amy Strite 

A - Fielding & Reeves Boschen 

V - Mike Evranian  

 

October 27 - Pentecost 23 

L1 - Patrick Mc Duff 

L2 - Laura Hicks 

I - Karen Hardison 

C - Elizabeth Kyser 



A - Grace & Thomas McDuff 

V - Penny Adams 

 

November 3 - All Saints’ Sunday 

L1 - Beth Wentworth 

L2 - Mike Maruca 

I - Jim Contner 

C - Mike Maruca 

A - Tess Downey 

V – Paul Shane 

  

 November 10 - Pentecost 25 

L1 - Elam Jarrells 

L2 - Jennifer Kaufman 

I - Rob McTier 

C - Frosty Owen 

A - Hunter & Reeves Boschen 

V - Douglas D’Urso 

 

November 17 - Pentecost 26 

L1 - Penny Adams 

L2 - Howard Pugh 

I - Kate Williams 

C - Amy Strite 

A - Ciel & Etienne Smith 

V - Elizabeth Kyser 

 

November 24 - Last Pentecost: Christ the King Sunday 

L1 - Douglas D’ Urso 



L2 - Karen Franklin 

I - Mickie Jones 

C - Ryn Kennedy 

A - Feild Pennington, Jackson Neal 

V - Penny Adams  

 

December 1 - Advent 1 

L1 - Nick Roberts 

L2 - Anson Matthews 

I - Jennifer McCauley 

C - Frosty Owen 

A - Tess Downey, Hunter Boschen 

V - Mike Evranian 

 

December 8 - Advent 2 

L1 - Becky Adams 

L2 - Ryn Kennedy 

I - Annette Spanel 

C - Don Kyser 

A - Fielding & Reeves Boschen 

V - Paul Shane 

 

December 15 - Advent 3 

L1 - Laura Hicks 

L2 - Patrick Mc Duff 

I - Isabel Tucker 

C - Amy Strite 

A - Grace & Thomas McDuff 

V - Douglas D’ Urso 



 

December 22 - Advent 4 

L 1 - Don Kyser 

L2 - Cameron Cutro 

I - Yumi Strite 

C - Mike Maruca 

A - Feild Pennington, Jackson Neal 

V - Elizabeth Kyser 

 

December 24 - Christmas Eve TBD 

December 25 – Christmas Day TBD 

December 29 - Christmas 1 TBD 


